Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
electricity
electricity
electricity
DEM
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
DEM
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
7/9/19-8/8/19
7/9/19-8/8/19
7/9/19-8/8/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/19/19-8/19/19
7/20/19-8/20/19
7/21/19-8/21/19
7/21/19-8/21/19

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
Lometa Highway
Lometa Highway
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered
68
355
1
0
148
18300
102

2509
37800
78
759

281

5221

26

598
21
252

Cost
$78.68
$218.30
$46.08
$6.06
$30.87
$1,994.70
$408.00
$174.31
$14.35
$646.75
$4,120.20
$312.00
$209.25
$178.29
$154.79
$53.16
$26.50
$622.80
$27.85
$12.71
$93.35
$89.69
$16.99
$38.91



