Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Amount Metered	Cost
Atmos Energy	gas	7/9/19-8/8/19	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	68	\$78.68
Atmos Energy	gas	7/9/19-8/8/19	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	355	\$218.30
Atmos Energy	gas	7/9/19-8/8/19	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	1	\$46.08
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	7/19/19-8/19/19	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	0	\$6.06
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	7/19/19-8/19/19	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	148	\$30.87
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	7/19/19-8/19/19	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	18300	\$1,994.70
City of Goldthwaite	DEM	7/19/19-8/19/19	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	102	\$408.00
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	7/19/19-8/19/19	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$174.31
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	7/19/19-8/19/19	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$14.35
City of Goldthwaite	water	7/19/19-8/19/19	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	2509	\$646.75
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	7/19/19-8/19/19	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	37800	\$4,120.20
City of Goldthwaite	DEM	7/19/19-8/19/19	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	78	\$312.00
City of Goldthwaite	water	7/19/19-8/19/19	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	759	\$209.25
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	7/19/19-8/19/19	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$178.29
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	7/19/19-8/19/19	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$154.79
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	7/19/19-8/19/19	Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	281	\$53.16
City of Goldthwaite	water	7/19/19-8/19/19	Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	0	\$26.50
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	7/19/19-8/19/19	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	5221	\$622.80
City of Goldthwaite	water	7/19/19-8/19/19	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	26	\$27.85
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	7/19/19-8/19/19	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$12.71
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	7/19/19-8/19/19	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$93.35
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	7/20/19-8/20/19	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	598	\$89.69
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	7/21/19-8/21/19	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	21	\$16.99
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	7/21/19-8/21/19	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	252	\$38.91